Bus

Bus 603 KOpnosckuin npoesg - Nnatgopma Aysa Go to website

Direction Route schedule
KOpnoeckuin npoesg — lMNnatdopma Aysa KOpnoBckun npoesn — lMnatdgopma Aysa
23 stops Monday 05:13-00:15"
Open route schedule 1
+

Tuesday 05:13-00:15
FOpnoeckuit npoesn .

Wednesday 05:13-00:15
KOpnoBckui npoesa

Thursday 05:13-00:15
CeBepHbin bynbBap

Friday 05:13-00:15
[om TBOpYEecTBa

+1

Yruua Mecrens, 4 Saturday 05:30-00:22
Ynuua MNectens Sunday 05:30'00:22+1
Ynnua Mycoprckoro

Route info
OtpapgHoe Direction: FOpnosckuit npoean

Stops: 23

Ycagbba Ceubnoso
Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
Cenbckoxo3srcTBeHHas ynuua, 46

BepésoBas annes
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PocToknHckasa ynvua

OeTtckuin TeaTp T
W 503 — HOpnosckwii npoesn - MNMnatdopma Aya3a
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Ynuua baxoa

ManaxuToBas ynuua, 13
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ManaxutoBas ynuua

Mnatcopma Aysa



Direction

Mnatdopma Aysa — KOpnoBckuii npoesg

24 stops

Open route schedule

Mnatdcopma Aysa

[Mnatdopma Aysa

ManaxuTtoBas ynuua

Ynuua baxoa

Ynuua baxosa, 1

CenbCckoxo3siiCTBEHHAs ynuua

Cenbckoxo3srcTBeHHas ynuua, 6

2-1 CenbCKOXO3ANCTBEHHbIV Npoe3,

CnopTMBHBbIV KOMMNNEKC

Prcy

MeTpo «boTaHn4yeckuii cag»

J1asopeBbiin npoesg

BepésoBas annes

CenbckoxossiicTBeHHas ynuua, 46

Ycagbba CBrnbnoso

WHCTUTYT TOYHbIX MPUGOPOB

OtpagHoe

Ynnua Mycoprckoro

Ynuua lMNectensa

Ynwuua MNMectens, 4

[om TBOpYEecCTBa

CeBepHbinn bynbBap

KOpnoBckuii npoesa

KOpnoBckuii npoesa

Route schedule
Mnatdopma Aysa — KOpnosckuii npoesg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MNnatdopma Ay3a
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

+1
05:45-00:47
+1
05:45-00:47
+1
05:45-00:47
+1
05:45-00:47
+1
05:45-00:47
+1
06:04-00:56

+1
06:04-00:56
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603 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Moscow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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